UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UD05201                                     Advance                                    CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2015 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R115-003.a
1.2MHZ, 2A SYNCHRONOUS
STEP-DOWN CONVERTER
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UD05201 is a 1.2MHz constant frequency current mode

* ≤ 1µA Shutdown Current
SOP-8
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Package Packing
UD05201G-S08-A-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UD05201G-S08-B-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UD05201G-S08-C-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
UD05201G-S08-A-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Pin Code
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) Refer to PIN CONFIGURATION
(3) S08: SOP-8(3)Package Type
(4)Green Package (4) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free
UD05201                              Advance                                                   CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R115-003.a
 MARKING
 PIN CONFIGURATION